
                                     Kelty - Mossend Terrace
                                                                                                          Valid from 14th August 2023

01383 516161

Monday to Saturday

Service 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A

Kelty opp Westcroft Way - 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Kelty Beechbank Crescent - 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Keltyhill Road Keltyhill Crescent - 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31

Kelty Cross Main Street - 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Cowdenbeath Craigbeath Court - 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Foulford Road Foulford Place - 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

Stenhouse Street opp Aldi - 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48

Cowdenbeath High Street - 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

Moss Side Road Blamey Crescent - 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55

Cowdenbeath Mossend Terrace - 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57

Service 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A

Cowdenbeath Mossend Terrace - 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57

Greenbank Drive - 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

Moss Side Road opp Blamey Cres 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Cowdenbeath High Street 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:04 23:04

Stenhouse Street Aldi 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Foulford Road opp Foulford Pl 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

Cowdenbeath Craigbeath Court 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Kelty Cross Church 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Kelty opp Westcroft Way 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Sundays

Service 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A

Kelty opp Westcroft Way 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Kelty Beechbank Crescent 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Keltyhill Road Keltyhill Crescent 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31

Kelty Cross Main Street 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Cowdenbeath Craigbeath Court 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Foulford Road Foulford Place 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

Stenhouse Street opp Aldi 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48

Cowdenbeath High Street 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

Moss Side Road Blamey Crescent 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55

Cowdenbeath Mossend Terrace 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57

Service 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A

Cowdenbeath Mossend Terrace 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57

Greenbank Drive 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

Moss Side Road opp Blamey Cres 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

Cowdenbeath High Street 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:04 23:04

Stenhouse Street Aldi 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Foulford Road opp Foulford Pl 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

Cowdenbeath Craigbeath Court 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Kelty Cross Church 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Kelty opp Westcroft Way 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

No Services operate on 25th & 26th December and 1st & 2nd January.

For route & timetable information visit TravelFife

17A


